
 
 

 

 

 

USFB/CS/SE/2021-22/66 

Date: November 10, 2021 
 
To, 
 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Listing Department 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E) 
Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Symbol: UJJIVANSFB 

BSE Limited 
Listing Compliance 
P.J. Tower, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
  
Scrip Code: 542904 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Corrigendum to the Un-audited Financial Results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 

submitted on November 08, 2021, under Regulation 30 and 33 read with Schedule III of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

Further to our letter bearing reference number USFB/CS/SE/2021-22/63 dated November 08, 2021 regarding 
submission of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 under 
regulation 30 and 33 read with Schedule III of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the figure of Net NPAs of Rs. 
68,514 lakhs as on September 30, 2021 as mentioned in page no. 4 of the aforesaid submission, shall be read 
as Rs. 43,514 lakhs. The revised page no. 4 is enclosed herewith for your records.  

This intimation shall be available on the Bank’s website at www.ujjivansfb.in.  

We request you to take note of the above. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 
For UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED 
 

 
Chanchal Kumar 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

 

http://www.ujjivansfb.in/


- rJ],a:IEHimdnffi.;.*_

.l lrrd/dtrld6.aY4.r!*

t6ir h.l(. rBni6 a C.dl.rr.r., II_tat

ioltd rh.i [., ]i (ur.ar.d.r

t,onvital l'& oirh.r..rlvtrkt .I{.i E trllt,n)

n.h oc,:4 rdMrin .tr r.r uororl

,,.nvc*t r.' lr{ rrb. itrHD,
u, .euir rb. opnd f.( !ru. o, tu ror' a(h,

i..d, .r.rod.a d.rur .n &i6

2.&.h..ol.lw.'l.ld!,(a.6ffdolld|

h, t.rd, 
^&c..y 

..r. . lrstr r 6.r.. xd. .l

t, r. o, G,o, nA, r. 6.., rdve.,

r or t.llrr& ro x.r Adn.,

o.l,

u?..t

r..,t

'ntd.r ld ri.(u-.,.ndhi, r, ,. nd su.s.,

l,
".t

I

"-t

I

".,1l

,,*|' l',.|o-l
0"1

ro,ero 
I

o,al 
I

'"'l

...!'l

,rxti
,arrl

..",1

',",I,*ri

otr*,1

o.ual

--l

'.,llr']

"t
,rt"l

HI


		2021-11-10T16:41:13+0530
	KUMAR CHANCHAL




